DSE201, DSE201 M
Compact design with enhanced
protection
2 | DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection
Ultimate safety
DSE201 and DSE201 M: the highest level of reliability
The 1P+N electronic residual current circuit-breakers with overcurrent protection
(RCBOs) of DSE201 and DSE201 M series offer a breaking capacity of 6 kA and

Extremely easy to install, the DSE201 family of residual current circuit breakers with
DSE201 - 6kA
Order codes - Type A - B/C characteristic
DSE201 - Type A
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current I∆n
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 30 6 399629 2CSR255151R1065 DSE201 B6 A30 0.180 1
10 399728 2CSR255151R1105 DSE201 B10 A30 0.180 1
16 658924 2CSR255151R1165 DSE201 B16 A30 0.180 1
20 658429 2CSR255151R1205 DSE201 B20 A30 0.180 1
25 659921 2CSR255151R1255 DSE201 B25 A30 0.180 1
32 659426 2CSR255151R1325 DSE201 B32 A30 0.180 1
40 658627 2CSR255151R1405 DSE201 B40 A30 0.180 1
50 179337 2CSR255151R1505 DSE201 B50 A30 0.200 1
C characteristic
1P+N 30 6 658122 2CSR255151R1064 DSE201 C6 A30 0.180 1
10 659624 2CSR255151R1104 DSE201 C10 A30 0.180 1
16 910923 2CSR255151R1164 DSE201 C16 A30 0.180 1
20 659129 2CSR255151R1204 DSE201 C20 A30 0.180 1
25 658726 2CSR255151R1254 DSE201 C25 A30 0.180 1
32 658221 2CSR255151R1324 DSE201 C32 A30 0.180 1
40 659723 2CSR255151R1404 DSE201 C40 A30 0.180 1
50 349532 2CSR255151R1504 DSE201 C50 A30 0.200 1
DSE201 ... A30
DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection | 15
DSE201 - 6kA
Order codes - Type AC - B/C characteristic
DSE201 - Type AC
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current I∆n
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 30 6 659228 2CSR255051R1065 DSE201 B6 AC30 0.180 1
10 658825 2CSR255051R1105 DSE201 B10 AC30 0.180 1
16 658320 2CSR255051R1165 DSE201 B16 AC30 0.180 1
20 659822 2CSR255051R1205 DSE201 B20 AC30 0.180 1
25 659327 2CSR255051R1255 DSE201 B25 AC30 0.180 1
32 658528 2CSR255051R1325 DSE201 B32 AC30 0.180 1
40 658023 2CSR255051R1405 DSE201 B40 AC30 0.180 1
50 179238 2CSR255051R1505 DSE201 B50 AC30 0.200 1
C characteristic
1P+N 30 6 659525 2CSR255051R1064 DSE201 C6 AC30 0.180 1
10 910824 2CSR255051R1104 DSE201 C10 AC30 0.180 1
16 659020 2CSR255051R1164 DSE201 C16 AC30 0.180 1
20 660125 2CSR255051R1204 DSE201 C20 AC30 0.180 1
25 660521 2CSR255051R1254 DSE201 C25 AC30 0.180 1
32 660026 2CSR255051R1324 DSE201 C32 AC30 0.180 1
40 660422 2CSR255051R1404 DSE201 C40 AC30 0.180 1
50 349433 2CSR255051R1504 DSE201 C50 AC30 0.200 1
DSE201 ... A30
16 | DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection
DSE201 M - 10kA
Order codes - Type A - B characteristic
DSE201 M ... A30
DSE201 M - Type A
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current I∆n
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 10 6 079231 2CSR275151R0065 DSE201 M B6 A10 0.200 1
10 305033 2CSR275151R0105 DSE201 M B10 A10 0.200 1
16 305132 2CSR275151R0165 DSE201 M B16 A10 0.200 1
20 400233 2CSR275151R0205 DSE201 M B20 A10 0.200 1
25 400035 2CSR275151R0255 DSE201 M B25 A10 0.200 1
32 400134 2CSR275151R0325 DSE201 M B32 A10 0.200 1
40 058830 2CSR275151R0405 DSE201 M B40 A10 0.200 1
50 896531 2CSR275151R0505 DSE201 M B50 A10 0.200 1
1P+N 30 6 830832 2CSR275151R1065 DSE201 M B6 A30 0.200 1
10 839835 2CSR275151R1105 DSE201 M B10 A30 0.200 1
16 896739 2CSR275151R1165 DSE201 M B16 A30 0.200 1
20 768432 2CSR275151R1205 DSE201 M B20 A30 0.200 1
25 831136 2CSR275151R1255 DSE201 M B25 A30 0.200 1
32 840138 2CSR275151R1325 DSE201 M B32 A30 0.200 1
40 830733 2CSR275151R1405 DSE201 M B40 A30 0.200 1
50 839736 2CSR275151R1505 DSE201 M B50 A30 0.200 1
DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection | 17
DSE201 M - 10kA
Order codes - Type A - C characteristic
DSE201 M ... A300
DSE201 M - Type A
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current I∆n
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
C characteristic
1P+N 10 6 768234 2CSR275151R0064 DSE201 M C6 A10 0.200 1
10 830931 2CSR275151R0104 DSE201 M C10 A10 0.200 1
16 839934 2CSR275151R0164 DSE201 M C16 A10 0.200 1
20 768531 2CSR275151R0204 DSE201 M C20 A10 0.200 1
25 831235 2CSR275151R0254 DSE201 M C25 A10 0.200 1
32 840237 2CSR275151R0324 DSE201 M C32 A10 0.200 1
40 896432 2CSR275151R0404 DSE201 M C40 A10 0.200 1
50 768135 2CSR275151R0504 DSE201 M C50 A10 0.200 1
1P+N 30 6 896630 2CSR275151R1064 DSE201 M C6 A30 0.200 1
10 768333 2CSR275151R1104 DSE201 M C10 A30 0.200 1
16 831037 2CSR275151R1164 DSE201 M C16 A30 0.200 1
20 840039 2CSR275151R1204 DSE201 M C20 A30 0.200 1
25 631637 2CSR275151R1254 DSE201 M C25 A30 0.200 1
32 376033 2CSR275151R1324 DSE201 M C32 A30 0.200 1
40 629733 2CSR275151R1404 DSE201 M C40 A30 0.200 1
50 375937 2CSR275151R1504 DSE201 M C50 A30 0.200 1
1P+N 100 6 779339 2CSR275151R2064 DSE201 M C6 A100 0.200 1
10 769330 2CSR275151R2104 DSE201 M C10 A100 0.200 1
16 631538 2CSR275151R2164 DSE201 M C16 A100 0.200 1
20 375838 2CSR275151R2204 DSE201 M C20 A100 0.200 1
25 779230 2CSR275151R2254 DSE201 M C25 A100 0.200 1
32 631439 2CSR275151R2324 DSE201 M C32 A100 0.200 1
40 940739 2CSR275151R2404 DSE201 M C40 A100 0.200 1
50 941330 2CSR275151R2504 DSE201 M C50 A100 0.200 1
1P+N 300 6 620235 2CSR275151R3064 DSE201 M C6 A300 0.200 1
10 021834 2CSR275151R3104 DSE201 M C10 A300 0.200 1
16 021735 2CSR275151R3164 DSE201 M C16 A300 0.200 1
20 021636 2CSR275151R3204 DSE201 M C20 A300 0.200 1
25 021537 2CSR275151R3254 DSE201 M C25 A300 0.200 1
32 021438 2CSR275151R3324 DSE201 M C32 A300 0.200 1
40 021339 2CSR275151R3404 DSE201 M C40 A300 0.200 1
50 021230 2CSR275151R3504 DSE201 M C50 A300 0.200 1
18 | DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection
DSE201 M - 10kA
Order codes - Type AC - B characteristic
DSE201 M - Type AC
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current I∆n
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
B characteristic
1P+N 10 6 938132 2CSR275051R0065 DSE201 M B6 AC10 0.200 1
10 297734 2CSR275051R0105 DSE201 M B10 AC10 0.200 1
16 373230 2CSR275051R0165 DSE201 M B16 AC10 0.200 1
20 373131 2CSR275051R0205 DSE201 M B20 AC10 0.200 1
25 077534 2CSR275051R0255 DSE201 M B25 AC10 0.200 1
32 077435 2CSR275051R0325 DSE201 M B32 AC10 0.200 1
40 077336 2CSR275051R0405 DSE201 M B40 AC10 0.200 1
50 077237 2CSR275051R0505 DSE201 M B50 AC10 0.200 1
1P+N 30 6 076438 2CSR275051R1065 DSE201 M B6 AC30 0.200 1
10 076339 2CSR275051R1105 DSE201 M B10 AC30 0.200 1
16 076230 2CSR275051R1165 DSE201 M B16 AC30 0.200 1
20 076131 2CSR275051R1205 DSE201 M B20 AC30 0.200 1
25 076032 2CSR275051R1255 DSE201 M B25 AC30 0.200 1
32 353430 2CSR275051R1325 DSE201 M B32 AC30 0.200 1
40 353331 2CSR275051R1405 DSE201 M B40 AC30 0.200 1
50 266334 2CSR275051R1505 DSE201 M B50 AC30 0.200 1
DSE201 M ... A30
DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection | 19
DSE201 M - 10kA
Order codes - Type AC - C characteristic
DSE201 M - Type AC
N. of
poles
Rated
residual
current I∆n
Rated
Current
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
[kg]
Pack
unit
pc.
[mA] In [A] Type code Order code
C characteristic
1P+N 10 6 077138 2CSR275051R0064 DSE201 M C6 AC10 0.200 1
10 077039 2CSR275051R0104 DSE201 M C10 AC10 0.200 1
16 076933 2CSR275051R0164 DSE201 M C16 AC10 0.200 1
20 790532 2CSR275051R0204 DSE201 M C20 AC10 0.200 1
25 076834 2CSR275051R0254 DSE201 M C25 AC10 0.200 1
32 076735 2CSR275051R0324 DSE201 M C32 AC10 0.200 1
40 076636 2CSR275051R0404 DSE201 M C40 AC10 0.200 1
50 076537 2CSR275051R0504 DSE201 M C50 AC10 0.200 1
1P+N 30 6 266235 2CSR275051R1064 DSE201 M C6 AC30 0.200 1
10 266136 2CSR275051R1104 DSE201 M C10 AC30 0.200 1
16 266037 2CSR275051R1164 DSE201 M C16 AC30 0.200 1
20 265931 2CSR275051R1204 DSE201 M C20 AC30 0.200 1
25 790839 2CSR275051R1254 DSE201 M C25 AC30 0.200 1
32 265832 2CSR275051R1324 DSE201 M C32 AC30 0.200 1
40 353232 2CSR275051R1404 DSE201 M C40 AC30 0.200 1
50 518235 2CSR275051R1504 DSE201 M C50 AC30 0.200 1
1P+N 100 6 186830 2CSR275051R2064 DSE201 M C6 AC100 0.200 1
10 352235 2CSR275051R2104 DSE201 M C10 AC100 0.200 1
16 186731 2CSR275051R2164 DSE201 M C16 AC100 0.200 1
20 352136 2CSR275051R2204 DSE201 M C20 AC100 0.200 1
25 263937 2CSR275051R2254 DSE201 M C25 AC100 0.200 1
32 263838 2CSR275051R2324 DSE201 M C32 AC100 0.200 1
40 263739 2CSR275051R2404 DSE201 M C40 AC100 0.200 1
50 263630 2CSR275051R2504 DSE201 M C50 AC100 0.200 1
1P+N 300 6 263531 2CSR275051R3064 DSE201 M C6 AC300 0.200 1
10 518334 2CSR275051R3104 DSE201 M C10 AC300 0.200 1
16 263432 2CSR275051R3164 DSE201 M C16 AC300 0.200 1
20 186038 2CSR275051R3204 DSE201 M C20 AC300 0.200 1
25 352037 2CSR275051R3254 DSE201 M C25 AC300 0.200 1
32 185932 2CSR275051R3324 DSE201 M C32 AC300 0.200 1
40 185833 2CSR275051R3404 DSE201 M C40 AC300 0.200 1
50 185734 2CSR275051R3504 DSE201 M C50 AC300 0.200 1
DSE201 M ... A300
20 | DSE201, DSE201 M. Compact design with enhanced protection
DSE201: Technical details
Limitation of specific let-through energy I2t, Peak current I
p